‘Unity Reed High School 2025-2026 Course Requests

Name
ENGLISH IB Economics++ 280652
Eng 9 113020 AP Afric Amer St++ 238860
Eng9TT 113010 SALC 1 (leadership) 980831
Eng 9SC 113013 SALC 2 980832
Eng 9 EL 113078 SALC 3 980833
Eng 9 DI 113011
AdvMYP Eng 9+ 113068 MATHEMATICS
Eng 10 114020 Alg 1 pt1SC 313113
Eng 10 TT 114010 Alg 1 313020
Eng 10 EL 114078 Alg1TT 313010
Eng 10 DI 114011 Alg 1SC 313013
AdvMYP Eng 10+ 114068 Alg 1 EL 313078
IB Eng SL 1++ 115052 AdvMYP Alg 1+ 313068
IBEng SL1TT++ 115210 Geometry 314320
IBEng SL 1 EL++ 115278 Geometry TT 314310
IB Eng SL 1 DI++ 115011 Geometry SC 314313
IB Eng HL 1++ 115051 Geometry EL 314378
Eng 12 116020 AdvMYP Geometry+ 314368
Eng 12 TT 116010 DB Geometry 314375
Eng 12 EL 116078 Alg Func Data Anl 313420
IB Eng SL 2++ 116050 Alg Func Data Anl TT 313410
IBEng SL2 TT++ 116210 Alg Func Data Anl EL 313478
IB Eng SL 2 EL++ 116278 DB Alg Func Data Anl 313475
IB Eng HL 2++ 116051 Alg 2 313520
Yearbook 121520 AdvMYP Alg 2+ 313568
Journalism 120020 AdvMYP Alg2 Ext+ 313544
Creative Writing 117120 Algebra 3 w/ Trig 316020
Film Studies 144620 Statistics 319020
Theatre 1 141020 IB App & Inter SL++ 319352
Theatre 2 142020 IBA&ASL1++ 319452
Theatre 3 142320 IBA&ASL2++ 319480
Theatre 4 142666 IBA&AHL1++ 319553
IBA&AHL2++ 319580
SOCIAL STUDIES
WId Hist 1 221520 SCIENCE
WId Hist 1 TT 221510 Environmental Sci 423020
WId Hist 1 SC 221513 Environ Sci TT 423010
WH 1EL 221579 Environ Sci SC 423013
WId Hist 2 221620 Environ Sci EL 423078
AdvMYP WId Hist 2+ 221668 Biology 431020
US & VA Hist 236020 Biology TT 431010
US & VA Hist TT 236010 Biology SC 431013
US/VA Hist EL 236079 Biology EL 431078
IB History HL 1++ 236053 AdvMYP Biology+ 431068
Gov't 244020 Ecology 434020
Gov't TT 244010 IB Biology HL 1++ 438053
Gov't EL 244078 IB Biology HL 2++ 439053
AdvMYP/AP GoVv't++ 244554 Earth Science 421020
IB History HL 2++ 236153 Earth Sci TT 421010
IB Human Geog++ 221052 Earth Sci EL 421079
IB Anthropology++ 284652 AdvMYP Earth Sci+ 421568
IB Psychology++ 290350 Astronomy 426020

Student #

Oceanography
Chemistry
Forensics

1B Chemistry 1++
IB Chemistry 2++
Physics

IB Envir Systems++

WORLD LANGUAGES

French 1

MYP French 2
AdvMYP French 3+
IB French 4

IB French 5
Spanish 1

MYP Spanish 2

AdvMYP Spanish 3+

IB Spanish 4 SL++
IB Spanish 4 HL++
IB Spanish 5 SL++
IB Spanish 5 HL++
Sp Fluent Spk 1
Sp Fluent Spk 2
Sp Fluent Spk 3

HEALTH & P.E.
HPE 1

HPE 2

Unified PE
Personal Fitness

Prin of Weight Trng

CAREER & TECH. ED.

Military Science

Air Force JROTC 1
Air Force JROTC 2
Air Force JROTC 3
Air Force JROTC 4

Business & Information Tech.

Econ & Pers Fin
EPFTT

EPF EL

Pers Living and Fin
Prin of Bus/Mktg
Business Law
Accounting

Adv Accounting+
Digital Apps
Comp Info Sys
Adv CIS++
Entrepreneurship
Career Strategies

425020
441020
442020
448052
449052
451020
428052

511020
512254
513254
514252
515252
551020
552254
553254
554252
554253
555252
555253
551120
552120
553120

730020
740520
767030
764020
765020

791330
791630
791830
791930

612020
612071
612077
312018
611520
613120
632020
632166
661120
661220
661366
909320
907120

Date Grade 2024-25 Diploma Type
Design Web Tech 663020 Visual Arts
Adv Design Web++ 663120 Art1 912020
Programming 664020 Art 2 913020
Adv Program++ 664166 Computer Art 918020
Family/Consumer Sciences 3D/Sculpture 1 919630
Independent Living 821920 Photography 1 919020
Life Planning 822720 Photography 2 919120
Individual Develop 821020 Photography 3 914720
Child Dev/Parenting 823220 IB Art SL++ 919452
Intro Erly Child Ed 823430 IBArt HL 1++ 919453
Travel & Tourism 813920 IBArt HL 2 ++ 919553
Nutrition/Wellness 822920
Intro Culinary 825020 INTL BACCALAUREATE
Erly Chld Ed 1 DE (2X)++ 828587 IB Theory of Know++ 119750
Tchr for Tom 1 DE++ 906285 IB Pers Prof Skills++ 909852
Tchr for Tom 2 DE++ 907282
Technical Education EL PROGRAMS
Firefighting 1 (3X) 870530 Eng Lang Dev 9 572020
Firefighting 2 (3X) 870630 Eng Lang Dev 10 573020
Aviation Mnt 1 (2 blcs) 872830 Eng Lang Dev 11 573120
Aviation Mnt 2 (2 blcs) 872930 EL Reading 118130
Technical Drawing 843520 Algebra Readiness 571034
Prod Systems 844720
Construction Tech 843120 RESOURCE
Electricity 1 853320 Methods Study 1 789201
Electricity 2 (2 blocks) 853420 Methods Study 2 789202
Jobs VA Grad 909520 Methods Study 3 789203
Cos 1 (Enter 2X F/4/6) 874520 Methods Study 4 789204
Cos 2 (Enter 3X 3/5/7) 874620 Employ 4 Intern 908518
Intro Engin Design++ 843920 Adaptive PE 9 770018
Digital Electronics ++ 844020 Adaptive PE 10 770019
Prin of Engineering++ 844166 English Lvl 1 081501
Civil Engin/Arch++ 843066 Social Studies Lvl1 081502
Envir Sustainability++ 891166 Math Lvl 1 081503

Science Lvl 1 081504

FINE ARTS Learn Act 1 081600
Performing Arts English Lvl 2 081601
Concert Orch 925031 Social Studies Lvl2 081602
Inter Orchestra 923820 Math Lvl 2 081603
Accelerated Orch 925032 Science Lvl 2 081604
Adv Orch+ 923966 Learn Act 2 081700
Intermed Brass 923230 English Lvl 3 081701
Intermed Woodwinds 923232 Social Studies Lvi3 081702
Intermed Percussion 923231 Math Lvl 3 081703
Accelerated Band 923420 Science Lvl 3 081704
Adv Band+ 923466 Learn Act 3 081800
Inter Bass Choir 928033 Life Skills 980618
Int Treble Chr 926020 Job Skills 089800
Accel Treble Choir 928532 Art 917020
Concert Choir 928920 Film Studies 089602
Adv Choir+ 928066 Nutrition 089802
Marching Band (0.5 cr) 923321 Class Voice 928934

MISC/APPLICATION REQUIRED
No Class

Blocks 1-8 RLNCY#
Student Aide

Office 006195
Counseling 006295
Teacher 008195
Lab Asst 981020
Library 013100
GSIP (Gov School) RLSTD1
Practical Nursing 1 835721
Remediation (O cr) 999699
Alternates

Legend

TT=Team-Taught

SC = Self-Contained

DB = Double Block
AdvMYP = Pre-IB Diploma
EL = English Learner

+ Prerequisite Weighted
++ Weighted

Student Signature

Parent/Guardian Signature

Please return this form to your
counselor after your
parent/guardian signs it.

Note: Schedule change deadline
is May 2, 2025. No level changes
after the first semester (ex.
AdvMYP Eng 9 to Eng 9).

Alternates will be substituted for
any canceled or full courses.

___IBHonors
___IB Career

___|B Diploma

Post-HS Plan:



